

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.21079-21080/2011  
(From the judgement and order dated 23/08/2010 in LPA No.473/2010 dated  
28/01/2011 in RA No.65/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT  
CHANDIGARH)

MANAK-DHERI COOP.AGRI.SERVICE SOCIETY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURBAX SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 21/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.K. Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. Chitta ranjan Misra, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.-on-Record (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As requested, list after two weeks.

	[ Charanjeet Kaur ]		[ Kusum Gulati ]	
Court Master		Court Master		

Learned counsel who appeared on behalf of the respondent did not  
give his appearance.